
Penrose Ballroom Mattie Silks Saratoga Room
7:15 AM Breakfast

7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM

Penrose Ballroom
Breakfast

7:00 AM
7:15 AM

7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM

Wednesday, October 23, 2019

Board of Directors Meeting
including:  

Annual Conference
Member Services

Membership
Promotion
Statistics

(meeting end time is an estimate)

All Members are welcome.

Wetting Curves
2:30-3:15

Hawn

WD-1
2:30-3:00, Malpezzi

Tech Committee
3:30-4:15

Mader

FM Update
Chris Mader, Technical Services Manager, OMG 

Roofing Products

Air Intrusion
11:45-12:15, Janni Fastener Plate Pull-Through

11:45-12:45
Mader

Air Barrier Details
12:30-1:30

Janni

Annual Conference Timing
12:30-1:15

Carpenter / Reel

Very Severe Hail FAQ
McQuillen
1:15-2:00Voc Reg Monitoring

1:30-2:30
Bates Code Official Training

2:00-2:30, Ennis

IBHS Training
10:30-11:15

Darsch
DORA Rule for Adding Fire & Impact

10:45-11:30
Morrison/ Sherwin

Code Compliance Interface
10:45-11:45

Hull / Cadena / Younkin

DORA Listing Service
9:30-10:30

Malpezzi

D6878 TPO Considerations for Revision
9:30-10:30

Sanborn

RP-4 Revision
9:30-10:00, Taykowski

IA-1 Revision
10:00-10:30, Childs 

Hilton Denver City Center
Denver, Colorado

Tuesday, October 22, 2019

Codes & Standards
7:30-8:30

Ennis

Codes Development
8:30-9:30
Hickman

Digital Content & Communications
8:30-9:00, Burzynski


