	SINGLE PLY ROOFING INDUSTRY		
	Hilton Denver City Center Denver, Colorado		
	Tuesday, October 22, 2019		
	Penrose Ballroom	Mattie Silks	Saratoga Room
7:15 AM	Breakfast		
7:30 AM			
7:45 AM	Codes & Standards 7:30-8:30		
8:00 AM	Ennis		
8:15 AM			
8:30 AM	Codes Development	Digital Content & Communications 8:30-9:00, Burzynski	
8:45 AM	8:30-9:30	8.30-9.00, Bulzynski	
9:00 AM	Hickman		
9:15 AM 9:30 AM			RP-4 Revision
9:45 AM	DORA Listing Service	D6878 TPO Considerations for Revision 9:30-10:30 Sanborn	9:30-10:00, Taykowski
10:00 AM	9:30-10:30 Malpezzi		IA-1 Revision
10:15 AM			10:00-10:30, Childs
10:30 AM			IBHS Training
10:45 AM	DORA Rule for Adding Fire & Impact	Codo Complianco Interfaco	10:30-11:15 Darsch
11:00 AM	10:45-11:30 Morrison/ Sherwin	Code Compliance Interface 10:45-11:45	Darsch
11:15 AM		Hull / Cadena / Younkin	
11:30 AM	At a backward and		
11:45 AM	Air Intrusion 11:45-12:15, Janni		Fastener Plate Pull-Through
12:00 PM 12:15 PM			11:45-12:45 Mader
12:30 PM		Annual Conference Timing	Mader
12:45 PM	Air Barrier Details	12:30-1:15	
1:00 PM	12:30-1:30 Janni	Carpenter / Reel	
1:15 PM		Very Severe Hail FAQ	
1:30 PM	Voc Reg Monitoring	McQuillen 1:15-2:00	
1:45 PM	1:30-2:30	1.13-2.00	
2:00 PM	Bates		Code Official Training 2:00-2:30, Ennis
2:15 PM 2:30 PM		WD-1	2.00 2.00, Emilis
2:45 PM	Wetting Curves 2:30-3:15	2:30-3:00, Malpezzi	
3:00 PM	Hawn	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
3:15 PM			
3:30 PM	Tech Committee		
3:45 PM	3:30-4:15		
4:00 PM	Mader		
4:15 PM	FM Update		
-	Chris Mader, Technical Services Manager, OMG Roofing Products		
4:45 PM			
	Wednesday, October 22, 2010		
	Penrose Ballroom	Wednesday, October 23, 2019	
	Breakfast		
7:00 AM	Board of Directors Meeting		
7:15 AM	including:		
7:30 AM	Annual Conference Member Services		
7:45 AM	Membership		
8:00 AM 8:15 AM	Promotion		
8:30 AM	Statistics (meeting end time is an estimate)		
8:45 AM			
9:00 AM	All Members are welcome.		